FRIDAY, 07.03.2025.

Printing time:10:59

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full |y inBoth Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;T:étE?Id e 1 GLLEIE:%&E:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bodiler s %:%1 %EEZ

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | overT5 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:00(11330/ AUVPL |PR.LIONS MELBOU.S. 2.50|3.50|2.50|4.00|4.00]7.75|7.75|1.80|1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60]4.00 | 3.30| 1.92 | 6.50]1.92 | 6.50 | 1.62| 1.97 | 2.20 | 2.20
11:0011345NNSW |B.SWANSEA COOK.HILL 3.00|3.90|1.95|4.60|2.85|8.50|5.202.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]3.30 |3.20|1.72|6.00]|1.55|4.20]|1.32|1.45|1.68 | 1.50
11:30[11334 AUVPL HUME CITY ALTONA M. 1.7213.80(3.90]2.55|5.70|4.40 | 10.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.35|1.971.62 | 4.20|2.10 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.67 | 2.45
12:00{12041|RUYL |URALJ LOK.MOS.J 16.09.00|1.10 4.7011.15|1.40
12:00112042RUYL |ROSTOV J KONOPL.J 1.35/4.80|7.50]1.80|11.0 3.20]1.30|1.82 1.55|1.72
12:30[11810/ISR 3 |MACCAB.S. IRONI M. 9.00|4.40|1.35[17.0|1.95]|37.0/2.85|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80) 15.0 | 16.0| 3.50 | 20.0| 1.58 | 3.70 | 2.40 | 2.75| 6.00 | 1.58
12:30(11816/ISR 3 |JERUSALEM HOLON J. 2.85|3.05|2.504.90|4.209.00|8.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|5.30 | 3.99|2.25 |8.50|2.20 | 7.25 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.70 | 2.55
12:40111828/ISR 3 |HAP.AZOR DIMONA 6.00|3.80|1.53]10.0|2.30|18.0|3.50|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|8.00|7.75]2.80 | 13.0| 1.65|4.10 | 1.90 | 2.30 | 4.20 | 1.67
13:00111335/AUS1 |P.GLORY W WES.UTD.W 3.45]3.70|1.85|5.302.80]9.50 | 5.10|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|5.20 | 4.30| 2.15|9.00|1.75|4.90 | 1.72| 2.05| 2.50 | 1.85
13:00111829ISR 3 |MACC.LA. SHIM.T.A. 2.80]2.95|2.60|4.80|4.40]9.00|9.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|5.30|3.99|2.40|8.50]|2.25|7.75]|1.97|2.75|2.85 | 2.75
13:00/3662 |IND 1 |CHURCH.B. SHILL.L. 1.60]3.90|5.00]2.35|7.25]|3.60| 16.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.97 |1.75]1.55|3.602.30 | 11.0 | 1.50 | 1.80 ] 1.50 | 2.35
13:00| 4294 |UKR 1 |LIV.BEREG VERES 3.00|3.00|2.40]5.10|4.00]9.50|8.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|6.25|4.70|2.40|10.0|2.20 | 7.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.10 | 2.85
13:00/4881 |VNM 1 |HONG LIN T&T HANOI 3.60|3.15|2.05|6.00 | 3.35]|11.0 | 6.50| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]6.50 | 5.50|2.60 | 11.0]2.00 | 6.75]2.15| 2.85|3.50 | 2.40
13:00/8731 |CFR |VALERENGA |STROMSG. 1.95(3.80|3.10]2.95|4.80|5.30|8.50]2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|2.45|2.15|1.60 | 4.50|1.82 |6.75|1.45 | 1.65|1.65| 1.93
13:30(11830/ISR 3 |MAC.K.M. MAC.YAV. 3.70]3.25|2.00|6.00 | 3.25]|11.0|6.25|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|6.25 |5.50|2.60 | 11.0]|1.95 | 6.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 3.45 | 2.25
14:00111986 ETH 1 |MECHAL WOLWALO 1.50|3.60 | 7.25 1.53]2.35|4.60
14:00112040 RUYL |SPART.M.J RUBIN J 140|4.20|7.75]2.00|14.0 1.90|1.80 | 3.05 2.00|2.35
14:00112043RUYL |AKHMAT J CSKA J 9.00/4.70|1.32|16.0 | 1.83 2.29|1.55|2.40 1.85|2.05
14:00(4337 |RUS 2 |CHERNOM. ARS.TULA 2.15]3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80]6.75|10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]4.10 | 2.95|2.10 | 7.25]2.50 | 10.0 ] 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.50
14:00(4871 |THAI2 [POL.TERO BANGKOK 1.63|3.70|5.10|2.45|7.75|4.00 | 15.012.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.30 | 1.85| 1.65 | 4.20| 2.45| 12.0 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 1.65 | 2.90
14:00/ 8501 |[RUYL |KRASNOD.J KR.SOV.J 1.20/6.50|10.5]1.50|17.0 2.90|1.35|1.90 1.80]1.93
14:00| 8759 |[SER3B|ST.GRAD RAVN.GORA 3.30|3.45|2.05|5.30 | 3.25 2.19]1.60|2.55 1.55|1.82
14:30/ 4641 |SGP 1 |GEY.UTD BALESTIER 1.5814.50|4.20]12.15|5.70 410(1.15|1.42 1.22]1.25
15:00(11837|UGA 1 |WAKISO NEC KAM. 5.80|3.40 | 1.63 1.47 | 2.50
15:00{12020[ENGD |CHARL.M21 WATF.M21 1.45]4.50|5.40]1.95|7.25 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.40 | 1.47
15:00112058 TAN 1 |TABORA JKT TANZ. 2.50|2.95|2.90 1.41]2.70
15:00|2721 |SRB 2 |TRAJAL OFK VRSAC 2.40]3.15|2.903.90 | 4.90 1.62|2.15|4.00 1.88|2.55
15:00|2722 |SRB 2 |INDJIJA SMEDEREVO 2.35|3.05|3.05|3.90 | 5.30 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 2.00|2.80
15:00(2921|ISR 2 |HAP.T.A. HAP.K.S. 1.3314.60(9.00]1.90|16.0]2.70 | 37.0|1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60]|1.97 |1.55]1.57 | 3.50|3.45|19.0]2.20|2.50]1.52 | 5.80
15:00(2922 |ISR 2 |[HAP.K.S. HAP.AFULA 1.55|3.80|5.80]2.25]|9.0013.50|17.0|2.11 |1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.20 |1.72]|1.63 | 3.80|2.60 | 12.0]1.73 |2.10] 1.60 | 3.60
15:00/2923 |ISR 2 |HAP.AKKO HAP.R.G. 3.50]3.35|2.00|5.60|3.15]10.5|5.90|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 ] 5.80 | 4.80|2.35|9.50]1.90 | 6.00 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.80 | 2.05
15:00/2924 |ISR 2 |HAPOEL U. MACCAB.K. 3.90|3.40|1.88|5.90|3.00]10.5|5.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]5.90 | 5.30|2.45|11.0]|1.82 | 5.40]|1.83 | 2.30 | 2.95 | 1.95
15:00/2925|ISR 2 |IRONIR. HAP.P.T. 6.00|3.90|1.52]9.50|2.20]19.0|3.30|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|7.75|7.25|2.60 | 12.0|1.60 | 3.70 ]| 1.70 | 2.05| 3.70 | 1.55
15:30112021|ENGD |SH.W.M21 PETER.M21 1.93]3.80|3.10]2.90 | 4.80 2.50|1.40|1.97 1.40 | 1.60
15:30( 4295 |UKR 1 |KOLOS K. OLEKSAND. 4.00|3.05(1.98]6.75|3.30|12.06.50]|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80|7.75|6.25|2.85|11.0|2.05|6.75|2.25 | 3.00 | 4.60 | 2.55
15:30/4791 |IDN 1 |PERSIT.T. SLEMAN 2.40/3.20|2.85|3.90|4.80]7.75|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.90 | 3.25|2.10 | 7.00|2.20 | 7.75|1.78 | 2.35| 2.35 | 2.55
15:30/4804 |IDN 1 |PSM PERSEBAYA 1.90]3.35(3.90]3.05|6.00]5.70 | 12.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.30 | 2.40]1.90 | 5.802.50 | 11.0 | 1.90 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.25
15:30(8755|CFR  |VIKING KRISTIJA. 1.45]4.30|5.70]2.00|8.00]2.95|18.0|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|1.85|1.57]1.50 |3.30|2.40 | 11.0]1.60 | 1.92]1.45| 3.10
15:30| 8761 |SER3B|BASK PRVA ISK. 2.75]3.25|2.45]4.60 | 3.90 1.85|1.85|3.15 1.68|2.10
16:0011806/ALG2E MO CONST. KHROUB 2.70|3.15|2.55|4.404.20]8.50 | 8.50| 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]|4.60 | 3.50|2.10|7.25]|2.05|7.25|1.77 | 2.25|2.45 | 2.40
16:00111838 MAL 1 |KEDAH K.LUMPUR 3.80|3.45|1.90|5.60|2.95]|10.5|5.30|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|5.40 | 4.70|2.30 | 9.50|1.77 | 5.00 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 2.60 | 1.85
16:0011839 MAL 1 |TERENGG. SEP.SABAH 2.05|3.35|3.40]3.30|5.40]5.90|9.50|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|3.15|2.55|1.87|5.80|2.25|9.50|1.70 | 2.10 | 2.00 | 2.55
16:00[12015ENGD |HULL M21 FLEET.M21 1.90|3.90|3.15]2.75|4.90 2.70|1.35]1.92 1.35|1.50
16:00112044 RUYL |SOCHIJ BALTIKA J 1.50|4.10|5.90]2.15| 9.00 2.55]1.45|2.15 1.53|1.85
16:00(13051|INDS1 |KERALA B. MUMBAI C. 3.70]3.35|1.95|5.70 | 3.10]11.0 | 5.80| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 ] 5.90 | 5.10|2.45|10.0| 1.88 | 5.80 ] 1.82 | 2.35]2.90 | 2.00
16:00( 3868 |ALG 1 [KHENCHELA  |CHLEF 2.00|3.05|3.90]3.35|6.506.50 | 11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.00 | 2.80|2.10 | 6.75|2.85 | 11.0 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.40
16:30112016/CRO 3 |MLAD.Z. JADRAN P. 1.27 15.40|9.00 2.70 | 1.40
16:30(12017|CRO 3 |KUSTOSIJA SOLIN 2.20/3.30|3.10|3.50|5.10]6.50 | 9.00| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25 | 2.65| 1.88 | 6.00| 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.05 | 2.30
16:30/4221 |UZB 1 |OKMK BUXORO 1.53|3.80|6.00]2.30|10.0|3.50|18.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.40 | 1.82|1.65|4.20|3.00| 13.0[1.95|2.35]1.70 | 4.30
16:30(4621 |HRV 2 [OPATIJA DUGOPOLJE 1.7813.30|4.60]2.85|8.005.60 | 16.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.50 | 2.35]1.90 | 6.25|2.90 | 13.0 | 2.20 | 2.85]2.15 | 4.20
17:00/11811|[ETH 1 |ET.INSUR. DIRE DAWA 1.70]3.35|5.10 1.41]2.70|5.40
17:00112056/ITAP1 |TORIN.M19 SASS.M19 2.703.30|2.45|4.403.90]8.00|7.50]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50)4.00 | 3.30| 1.95 | 6.75]1.90 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.15 | 2.10
17:00/4310 |[RUS 1 [N.NOVGOR. KRASNODAR 5.00|3.50|1.75|7.75|2.75]|16.0 | 5.10| 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90|7.25|7.50|2.70 | 13.0| 1.80 | 5.60 | 1.93 | 2.45| 3.50 | 1.92
17:00| 4528 |[RUM 1 |OTELUL CSMS IASI 2.00|3.20|4.20|3.35|7.00]6.75|14.0|1.41|2.70 | 540 | 3.90|4.10 | 2.85|2.10 | 6.75]2.90 | 11.0 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.70
17:15/3471|POL 3 |[CHOJNICZA LKS L.II 1.75]3.45|4.50]2.75|7.00]5.00|13.0|1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80]|2.80|2.10]1.80 | 5.40|2.60 | 12.0]1.90 | 2.40]1.88 | 3.20
17:30(1203 |BUG 1 |BOTEV V. LEV.KRUM. 2.35|3.00/3.10]3.90|5.40|7.75|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.50 | 3.35|2.20|7.50|2.40 | 10.0|2.10 |2.90|2.80 | 3.15
17:30/3701 |IRN 1 |MALAVAN NASSAJI 2.40]2.50|3.65|4.00|5.30]8.00/9.50|1.28 | 3.35|6.20 | 3.80]4.90 | 3.50|2.30|7.75]|2.40 | 10.0]2.50 | 3.60 | 3.00 | 3.35
17:30{3703 [IRN 1 |SHAMS AZ. RAFSANJAN 2.45]2.95|3.00|4.10|5.20]8.00|9.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.90 | 3.60|2.30 | 7.75]|2.40 | 10.0|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.35
17:30{3704 |IRN 1 |ALUMIN.A. ZOB AHAN 2.55|2.65|3.20|4.30|5.00]9.00/9.00|1.32|3.10|5.40|3.80]5.10 | 3.70| 2.40 | 8.50| 2.40 | 10.0|2.40 | 3.25|3.15 | 3.35
17:30/5884 |LVT 1 |BFC DAUG. TUKUMS 1.63/3.80|4.90[2.45|7.25|3.90| 14.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.05|1.80|1.58 | 3.70|2.30 | 11.0|1.55 | 1.85| 1.55 | 2.45
17:30/ 8732 |CIV AFAD BOUAKE 1.80|3.30|4.50 1.47|2.50
18:00111840UGA 1 |[URA SC UPDF 1.63 | 3.40|5.80 1.47|2.50
18:00[12026/CZH3C|HLUCIN STRANI 1.4314.30(6.00]1.97|8.50]2.85|19.0]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.90 |1.57]1.50 |3.35|2.55|12.0]|1.62|1.95]1.45| 3.60
18:00[12045RUYL |DYNAM.M.J FAKEL J 1.703.50|4.80]|2.65|7.25 1.90|1.80 | 3.05 1.82|2.30
18:00112059 TAN 1 |KAGERA PAMBA 2.35|3.00|3.10 1.41]2.70
18:00|4297 |UKR 1 |ZORYA OBOLON BK 2.00|3.25|3.70|3.25|6.00]6.25|11.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.65| 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.60 | 11.0]2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.45
18:00| 4421 |SVK 2 |POHRONIE SAMORIN 1.80(3.50|4.20]2.75|6.25|4.50 | 10.5]12.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.35|2.00|1.65|4.40|2.20|9.50 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 2.40
18:00(5265|CYP 1 |KARMIOT. AEL LIM. 2.85|3.25|2.35|4.70|3.80]9.00|7.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.80|3.80|2.10|7.75]|2.05|6.75|1.77 | 2.25|2.50 | 2.30
18:00/5847 |LTU 1 |NEVEZIS HEG.L.II 1.3314.70(7.50]1.82|11.0]2.45|33.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|1.75|1.45]|1.42|3.10|2.75|16.0 | 1.77 | 2.00 | 1.40 | 4.60
18:00/5848 |LTU 1 |NEPTUNAS SIAUL.Il 1.25|5.70 |8.50|1.60|13.0]2.20 | 38.012.50|1.40 | 1.95|1.97|1.50 | 1.30| 1.30 | 2.55|2.75 | 18.0 | 1.72 | 1.95 ] 1.28 | 4.50
18:00(8756 |CFR  |JERV GRORUD 2.3013.70|2.55|3.45/3.90]6.25|7.50|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.90 | 2.50 | 1.65 | 5.10]|1.70 | 5.60 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.72 | 1.78




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FZthEla_Id o GtLEE:l;IIr(s;trvE:IIf Géﬁﬁj}é‘ﬁﬂf EcihTcarse E:-ail'; ,{%"?%
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eovas | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | ovros [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | overts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
18:30[11975 CZE3A |BUDJEJ.II SOKOL H. 1.80]4.00|3.35]|2.60|5.10|4.50|8.50|2.70 | 1.35|1.921.95]|2.15|1.97|1.55|3.99|1.82|6.75]1.35|1.55]1.50 | 1.83
18:30/ 5885 |LVT 1 |LIEPAJA METTA/LU 1.60|3.70|5.40]|2.40|8.00|3.70 | 16.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.25|1.80]|1.65 |4.10|2.60 | 12.0]1.70 | 2.05]1.63 | 3.15
18:30/ 8508 |[SEN  |OSL.DAKAR WALL.DAAN 4.00]2.70|2.10 1.30|3.20
18:30|8509 [SEN  |GUEDIAW. SONACOS 2.80|2.65|2.85 1.30 | 3.20
19:00(2701 |SerS| |SPAR.SUB. OFK B.M. 2.45|3.20|3.00|4.10|5.10]8.50|10.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20]4.30 | 3.35|2.15|7.25]|2.25|9.50 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.55 | 2.80
19:00| 2781 BIH 1 |SLOBOD.T. GOSK 2.05|3.25|3.50]3.35|5.60]6.00|10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.70|1.90|6.25]|2.45|10.0|1.92 | 2.55|2.20 | 3.05
19:00/ 3341 |AUT 2 |A.LUSTEN. HORN 1.65|3.60(5.10]2.55|8.00|4.50|16.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.65|1.97|1.78 | 4.60|2.65|13.0]1.92|2.40]1.82| 3.50
19:00| 3342 |AUT 2 |VOITSBERG RAPID Il 2.30/3.30|2.90|3.60|4.70]7.009.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.35|2.80|1.90 |6.25]|2.05|7.50 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.10 | 2.25
19:00(3343 |AUT 2 |ST.POLTEN KAPFENB. 1.73|3.50|4.60]2.70|7.25|4.60 | 13.011.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.55|2.05|1.73 | 4.60|2.50 | 12.0 | 1.78 | 2.20 | 1.78 | 2.90
19:00| 3344 |AUT 2 |STRIPFING LAFNITZ 1.93|3.40|3.70]3.05|5.70|5.60 | 10.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55| 3.00 | 2.30| 1.80 | 5.20| 2.35|9.50 | 1.75 | 2.05 | 1.90 | 2.65
19:00/ 3450 POL 1 |KORONA K. NIEPOLOM. 1.923.45|4.10]3.10|6.50|5.80 | 13.0| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|3.50 | 2.50]1.90 | 6.25|2.60 | 11.0 | 1.95 | 2.55]2.10 | 3.40
19:00| 3470 |POL 2 |LKS LODZ WARTA P. 1.85[3.35(4.10]2.95|7.00|5.60 | 12.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.25|2.40]1.90 | 6.002.70 | 11.0 | 1.98 | 2.60 | 2.10 | 3.60
19:00| 3542 |CZE 2 |PROSTEJOV ZIZKOV 2.75|3.35|2.40]14.40|3.80]8.00|7.25|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|3.90|3.20|1.90|6.50|1.83 | 5.80|1.53 | 1.80|2.05 | 1.97
19:00| 4602 HRV 1 |RIJEKA SIBENIK 1.3214.80|11.0]1.90|20.0|2.85|50.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]|2.25|1.65]1.57 | 3.90| 3.80 | 25.0 | 2.65 | 2.85] 1.60 | 7.00
19:00| 5846 LTU 1 |ATMOSFERA KAUN.Z.II 1.5314.00(5.20]2.20|7.50]3.35|15.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.40]|2.10|1.70]1.57 | 3.602.35| 10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.55 | 2.85
19:00| 8502 |[CZH3B|SLOVAN U. HRADEC Il 1.15]7.00|13.0|1.40|20.0|1.95|65.0|/2.50|1.40|1.95|1.97|1.47|1.20]|1.25|2.35|3.35|22.0|2.05|2.25]|1.22|5.30
19:00| 8733 |CY2PF |ZAKAKIOU AKRITAS 1.90|3.35|3.90]3.05|6.00 1.7212.00 | 3.60 1.90 | 2.50
19:00(8757 |CFR |[MADLA VIDAR 6.50|4.90|1.35|8.50|1.75]30.0|2.45|3.60|1.20 | 1.55|1.72|7.25|6.75|2.05|11.0| 1.32 | 2.20| 1.40 | 1.47 | 3.05 | 1.20
19:15/4311 |RUS 1 |LOK.MOSC. AKHMAT G. 1.5814.00(5.90]/2.30|9.0013.70| 19.02.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]|2.25|1.781.60 | 3.90|2.60 | 11.0]|1.70 | 2.05] 1.58 | 3.60
19:3012018 DEUW |EINTR.F.W ESSEN W 1.186.75|10.5]1.50|17.0|2.00 | 60.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00|1.52|1.25]1.30 | 2.55|3.35|19.0|2.20|2.40]|1.25|5.10
19:30| 3046 |DEU 2 |DARMSTADT  |KARLSRUH 2.00/3.50(3.703.15|5.50]5.80|10.5|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50 | 2.95|2.40 | 1.77 | 5.40|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.85 | 2.45
19:30/ 3047 |DEU 2 |K'LAUTERN ELVERSB. 2.85|3.50|2.40|4.60|3.80]9.00|7.25|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|3.80|3.35|1.85|6.75]|1.80 | 5.40|1.52|1.75|2.00 | 1.90
19:30(3321 |AUT3M|U.GURTEN VALERN 2.40]3.60|2.503.704.00]7.25|7.50|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.50 | 2.95| 1.85|6.00| 1.87 | 6.25|1.57 | 1.87 | 2.05 | 2.10
19:30/5310 TUR 1 |BODRUM KASIMPASA 2.20|3.40|3.30|3.50|5.40]6.75|10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.50 | 2.85|1.90 | 6.50|2.25|9.50|1.70 | 2.15|2.10 | 2.55
19:30/5845 |LTU 1 |RITERIAI ZALGIRIS 9.5014.90|1.30|17.0|1.80]50.0|2.40|2.19|1.60 |2.50|2.35|14.0|13.0|3.40|17.0|1.43|3.15|1.97 |2.20|5.30 | 1.40
20:00{11812DEN 3 |SKIVE HELSINGOR 2.45|3.15|2.80]|4.10|4.70]8.00 | 8.50|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.00|3.35|2.10|7.25]|2.20 | 7.75|1.83 | 2.45|2.45 | 2.60
20:00{11833 OMA 1 |SOHAR SHABAB S. 3.20|3.00|2.30]5.60|3.80]10.0|7.50|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|6.25|5.10]2.45]|10.0|2.20 | 7.25|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 2.75
20:00{11834/OMA 1 |RUSTAQ NASR S. 2.85|2.95|2.55]14.90|4.30]9.00|9.001.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.70 | 4.40]2.40|9.50]|2.30 | 7.75]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.10 | 2.95
20:00{11835/OMA 1 |AL NAH.M. SUR 1.2814.70|11.0]1.87|22.0|2.70|55.0|1.62|2.15|3.90|3.10]|2.40 |1.62]|1.57 | 4.00|4.30 | 25.0|2.85|3.25]|1.62| 7.75
20:00{12060 TAN 1 |DODOMA COAST.U. 2.50|2.95|2.90 1.41]2.70
20:00/12087/ OMA 1 |OMAN CLUB IBRI 1.75|3.35|4.7012.80 | 8.00|5.40 | 16.0] 1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.403.45|2.30|1.90 |6.00|2.90 | 13.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.15 | 4.20
20:00{1681 |PER 1 |ALIAN.UN. D.GARCIL. 2.25|3.40|2.90|3.60|4.70]6.50|8.50|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|3.10|2.60|1.80|5.50]|1.90|7.00|1.55|1.80|1.92 | 2.05
20:00| 3111 |DEU 3 |OSNABRUCK  (WEHEN 1.9813.35(3.60]3.15|5.605.70 | 10.0| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.10 | 2.45]1.85|5.602.35|9.50 | 1.73 | 2.15] 1.97 | 2.65
20:00| 3135 |DE 4B |BUCHBACH S.AUGSB. 1.72]3.80|3.90]|2.55|5.70|4.40 | 10.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.35|1.97|1.62 |4.20|2.10 |9.00 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.67 | 2.45
20:00| 3140 |DE 4B |SCHWEINF. ILLERTIS. 1.95|3.70|3.15]3.05|5.10|5.70|9.00]1.80|1.80 | 3.00 | 2.603.10 | 2.35|1.82|5.30|2.10 | 7.25|1.70 | 2.15]| 1.95 | 2.40
20:00|3164 |D 4SV |[E.TRIER STEINBACH 2.15]3.70|2.80|3.40|4.60]6.00|8.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.25|2.60|1.82|5.90|1.92 |6.50|1.62|1.97 | 2.00 | 2.25
20:00| 3165 |D 4SV |E.FRAN.II VILINGEN 1.47 14.20|5.70]2.05|8.00|3.10 | 17.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.00 | 1.62]1.55 | 3.50|2.55 | 11.0 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.52 | 3.35
20:00| 3203 DE 4N |KICKER.E. HAMBUR.II 1.90|3.70|3.25]2.90|5.00|4.90 | 8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.55|2.15]|1.67 |4.40|1.95|7.25|1.55|1.85]|1.72| 2.10
20:00| 3224 |D 4NE |ALTGLIEN. BABELSB. 2.30|3.60|2.60]3.60|4.20]7.00|8.00|1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75|3.60 | 2.95]1.90 | 6.50|2.00 | 6.75|1.67 | 2.10|2.15 | 2.30
20:00| 3231 |D 4NE |EILENBURG ZWICKAU 3.15|3.70|1.95]5.10|3.05]9.00|5.70|1.80| 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.90 | 4.10]2.10|7.25]|1.82|5.30|1.70 | 2.15|2.40 | 1.95
20:00| 3232 |D 4NE |RW ERFURT MEUSELWI. 1.90]3.70|3.30]2.95|5.20|5.40|9.50|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|2.85|2.25]|1.77 | 5.10| 2.10 | 9.00 | 1.72 | 2.05] 1.88 | 2.40
20:00| 3322 AUT3M/WEIZ sC HERT.WELS 3.50|3.90|1.785.20|2.65]9.00|4.50|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 |2.00|4.10|3.90|1.90|7.25]|1.57 | 3.99|1.40 | 1.62|1.98 | 1.53
20:00| 3323 |AUT3M DEUTSCHL. TREIBACH 1.5314.20(5.00]2.15|7.0013.35/13.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.00 |1.70]1.55|3.60/2.30 | 10.5]|1.60 | 1.95]1.52 | 2.55
20:00| 3326 |AUT3O|MAUERWERK |[FAVORITN. 2.50|3.60|2.40|4.00|3.70]|7.50|7.25|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.70 | 3.00| 1.87 |6.00]1.82 |5.90 | 1.55| 1.85 | 2.05 | 2.00
20:00| 3327 AUT30O|MANNSDORF  NEUSIEDL 1.8213.80(3.45]2.75|5.20|4.60|9.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.40|2.05]|1.62 |4.30|1.97 | 7.25]|1.57 | 1.85]1.68 | 2.20
20:00| 4068 ESP 2 |EIBAR ALMERIA 2.85|3.25|2.55]4.704.20]19.50|9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90|4.90 | 3.90|2.10|7.75]|2.05|7.25|1.77 | 2.25 | 2.50 | 2.40
20:00| 4137 |PRT 2 |FEIRENSE CHAVES 3.00/3.10|2.35]|5.10(3.90]|9.50|7.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20| 5.90 | 4.40|2.25|10.0|2.15|7.25|1.95 | 2.65|2.85 | 2.50
20:00| 4529 |RUM 1 |[FARUL UNIV.CLUJ 3.60|3.35|2.10|5.60|3.40]|11.0|6.75|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.05]6.25|5.20|2.45|10.0]|1.97 | 6.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 3.10 | 2.20
20:00| 5502 | DAN 1 |[NORDSJAE. VEJLE K. 1.45|4.50|7.00]2.05|12.0]3.00|33.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10|1.82|1.58|1.50 | 3.35|2.60 | 12.0|1.55 | 1.85| 1.42 | 4.00
20:00| 5521 |DAN 2 |B93 HB KOGE 2.50|3.25|2.70|4.104.40|7.75|8.50|1.90| 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60|4.00 | 3.30|1.95|6.75]|1.95 | 6.75| 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.20 | 2.30
20:00| 5522 |DAN 2 |FREDERIC. HILLEROD 2.60|3.15|2.65]|4.20|4.30]8.00|8.0011.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.10{3.35|1.95|6.75]|1.95 | 6.75|1.60 | 1.95|2.20 | 2.20
20:00| 8734 |CIV STELLA OL.SPORT 2.15|3.05|3.45 1.41|2.70
20:00| 8763 |DEN 3 |[NYKOBING HIK 2.90|3.15]/2.40]4.90|3.90]9.00|7.75|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.50|4.10]2.25]9.00|2.15|7.25|1.88 | 2.55|2.75 | 2.50
20:15[11878/IRAQ1 |AL NAFT AL QASIM 2.15|3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80]|7.00|10.5|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|4.20|3.05|2.20|7.25]|2.60 | 10.0|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.75 | 3.80
20:15| 8503 |IRAQ1 |ARBIL AL MINAA 1.95|3.30(3.80]3.10|5.80|5.80 | 11.0| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.45|2.55]|1.90 |6.25|2.55|11.0|1.92|2.55]2.10| 3.25
20:30{11807|BAH 2 |BUSAITEEN AL HASSAM 1.90(3.35(3.90]3.05|6.00|5.60|11.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.25|2.40]1.88 |5.80|2.50 | 11.0|1.90 | 2.45]2.00 | 3.15
20:30/11808 BAH 2 |HALA AL-ITT.B. 2.65|3.20|2.55|4.40|4.10]8.50|8.50|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]4.40 | 3.45|2.05|7.25]|2.05|7.00]1.70|2.20 | 2.40 | 2.35
20:30{11809|BAH 2 |TAD.BURI BOURI 7.75|4.40|1.38]|14.0|2.00]33.0/2.85|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|11.0|10.5|3.10|16.0|1.58 | 3.45|1.95|2.30|5.20 | 1.53
20:30({12091BELRA|TEMSE M21 LIER.M21 3.00|3.70|2.00|4.70 | 3.05 2.15|1.55|2.35 1.50 | 1.77
20:30| 2932 |QAT 1 |UMM SALAL GHARRAFA 6.00|4.20 | 1.4819.50|2.10]|22.0|3.05|2.70|1.40 |2.00 | 2.00|7.00 |6.75]|2.45]|12.0|1.48 | 3.30|1.52|1.70|3.20 | 1.40
20:30/ 2934 |QAT 1 |RAYYAN KHOR 1.33|4.70|8.50|1.87|16.0|2.60|35.012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|1.80 | 1.47|1.47 |3.20|3.15|15.0[1.95|2.15]|1.43 | 5.10
20:30/ 2935 |QAT 1 |AL SHAHA. SADD DOHA 6.25|4.30|1.45|10.0|2.00]22.0|2.95|2.70|1.40|2.00 | 2.00|7.25|7.00|2.45|12.0|1.48 |3.20|1.55|1.75|3.40 | 1.38
20:30( 2972 KWT C|KAZMA YARMOUK 1.55]4.00|5.40]2.25|8.00|3.45|17.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.97 |1.70]|1.57 | 3.60|2.40 | 11.0 | 1.58 | 1.92 ] 1.50 | 2.80
20:30| 2973 |[KWT C|BURGAN SALMIYAH 5.60|3.90|1.55]18.50(2.25]|17.0|3.45|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|6.75|6.50|2.60|11.0|1.58 |3.70|1.63 | 1.98 | 3.10 | 1.53
20:30| 3254 |DE 4V |WIEDENBR. DUISBURG 5.00|4.00|1.5517.00|2.20|14.0|3.60]1.91|1.70|2.70|2.50|6.50 |6.75|2.40 | 12.0|1.62 | 3.80 | 1.75]2.10|2.90 | 1.63
20:30| 3324 |AUT30O|TWL ELEK. TRAISKIR. 2.15|3.702.80]3.35|4.50]5.90|8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70|5.10|1.82 | 6.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.83 | 2.00
20:30| 3328 |AUT30O|KREMSER DONAUFELD 2.20|3.702.70|3.40|4.20]5.90|8.00|2.25|1.50 |2.20|2.10|2.80|2.45|1.70|5.10|1.82 | 6.00 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.80 | 1.93
20:30| 3329 AUT30|OBERWART WIENER SK 2.10|3.702.90|3.20|4.60]5.80|8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70 | 5.00|1.82 | 6.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.80 | 2.00
20:30| 3330 |AUT3O|AUST.W.II GLOGGNITZ 1.45]4.30(5.70]2.00|8.0013.00|17.0|2.15|1.55|2.35/2.15]|1.92|1.60]1.55|3.40|2.55|11.0|1.62|1.95]1.48 | 3.20
20:30| 3391 |[SWI 2 |SCHAFFAU. VADUZ 3.10]3.30|2.20|5.10|3.50]9.00|6.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.90 | 4.10|2.10 | 8.50|1.90 | 6.50 | 1.70 | 2.15| 2.45 | 2.10
20:30| 3392 |SWI 2 |S.NYONNA. ETOILE C. 3.50|3.35|/2.00]5.50|3.15]10.0|5.80|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.20 | 4.40|2.30|9.50|1.82 | 5.60| 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 1.93
20:30| 4571 |FAR 1 |HB TORSH. B68 TOF. 1.2216.25|9.501.52|15.0]2.10|50.0|2.50 | 1.40|1.95|1.97|1.50|1.27]1.30 | 2.50| 3.05 | 18.0|1.80|2.00 | 1.25|4.70
20:30| 5139 |FRA 3 |BOULOGNE AUBAGNE 1.85]3.35(4.10]2.95|7.00|5.60|12.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|3.25|2.40]|1.90 |6.00|2.70 | 11.0]1.98 | 2.60 | 2.10 | 3.60
20:30| 5140 |FRA 3 |BOURG P. NANCY 3.70|3.25|2.00|6.00 | 3.25]|11.0 | 6.25| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|6.25 | 5.50|2.60 | 11.0]| 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 3.45 | 2.25
20:30| 5141 |FRA 3 |SOCHAUX NIMES 1.95(3.25|3.80|3.15|6.25|5.90 | 11.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.55| 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.60 | 11.0 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.20 | 3.50
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TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
20:30{ 5142 |FRA 3 |VERSAILL. ROUEN 2.90|3.05|2.45]5.00|4.10]9.00|8.00|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35|5.70|4.30]2.40|9.50]|2.20 | 7.25|1.97 | 2.80 | 2.90 | 2.65
20:30| 5143 |FRA 3 |VILLEFRA. VALENCI. 2.40|3.00|3.00]4.00|5.10]8.00|9.50|1.47|2.50 |5.00 | 3.50|4.70|3.45|2.20|7.50|2.40|10.0]2.10 |2.90|2.85 | 3.10
20:30| 5144 |FRA 3 |CHATEAUR. CONCARN. 2.45|3.20|2.75]|4.00|4.60]8.00|8.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 4.00 | 3.30|2.10|7.00]|2.20 | 7.50| 1.78 | 2.35|2.40 | 2.55
20:30| 5145 |FRA 3 |DIJON ORLEANS 2.3013.15|3.05|3.80|5.30]|7.25|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.30 {3.15|2.10|7.25]|2.25|10.0|1.95 | 2.65|2.50 | 2.85
20:30| 5146 |FRA 3 |QUEVILLY PAR.13AT. 2.20]3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70]7.00|10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]4.10 | 3.05|2.10 | 7.25]|2.45|10.0 | 2.05| 2.85| 2.55 | 3.25
21:00(11831/JOR 1 |M.SARHAN AL JAZ.A. 5.30|3.60|1.63]8.00|2.50]|16.0|4.20|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|7.25|7.25|2.75|13.0|1.75|4.60|1.87 | 2.35|3.50 | 1.77
21:00{11832|JOR 1 |FAISALY AL WIHDAT 2.45|3.10]2.85]|4.10|4.90]8.00|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|4.20|3.30|2.15|7.25]|2.25/8.50|1.88 | 2.55|2.55 | 2.70
21:00{12092/ELC21 |CARD.M21 WBA M21 2.55|3.70|2.303.90 | 3.50 2.25]1.50|2.20 1.47 | 1.67
21:00{12093|ELC21 |[NOT.F.M21 LUTON M21 1.37|4.60|7.00]1.85|10.5 2.50(1.40|1.97 1.57|1.85
21:00[12094/[ELC21 |CHELS.M21 IPSW.M21 1.30(5.20|7.50]1.75|11.0 2.25/1.50|2.15 1.77 | 2.00
21:00/1601 [NLD 1 |[NAC BREDA SPARTA 3.10|3.40|2.30|5.20|3.70]9.50|7.501.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|5.20 | 4.30| 2.15|9.50|2.00 | 6.75| 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.50 | 2.20
21:00{1621 NLD 2 |AZ ALK.II UTRECH.II 2.05|3.702.95|3.15|4.70|5.60 | 8.50|2.15|1.55 2.35|2.15|2.75|2.35|1.70 | 5.00| 1.82 | 6.75| 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.78 | 2.00
21:00{1622 |NLD 2 |[EMMEN DEN HAAG 2.40|3.30|2.75]3.80|4.60]7.25|8.50|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|3.703.10]1.93|6.50|2.05|6.75|1.63 | 2.00 | 2.15 | 2.30
21:00/1623 INLD 2 |DE GRAFS. EXCELSIOR 2.10|3.702.90]3.20|4.50]5.80|8.502.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.70 | 2.35|1.67 | 4.90|1.82 | 6.50 | 1.47 | 1.72 | 1.75 | 1.95
21:00{1624 |NLD 2 |DEN BOSCH CAMBUUR 3.60|3.40|1.95]5.60|3.10]10.0|5.70|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|5.50|4.70]2.35]|9.50|1.85|5.40|1.73 |2.15|2.65 | 1.95
21:00|/1625 |NLD 2 |HELMOND MVV 2.05|3.40|3.35|3.25|5.40]5.80|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.00 | 2.50|1.77 | 5.40|2.05 | 7.50 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 1.88 | 2.30
21:00/1626 [NLD 2 |RODA PSVII 1.3714.60|7.50]1.87|12.0|2.55|33.0(2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|1.62 |1.45]1.42 |2.95|2.60 | 13.0|1.60 | 1.88]1.35| 4.30
21:00| 1627 [NLD 2 |EINDHOVEN VITESSE 2.00|3.45|3.45|3.10|5.40]5.60|9.00|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.75|2.30|1.73|5.20]2.05 | 8.00 | 1.55| 1.85| 1.80 | 2.25
21:00/1628 [NLD 2 |VVV VENLO AJAX Il 2.20|3.35|3.05]3.50|5.00]6.25|9.0012.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|3.20 | 2.65|1.85|5.80|1.95|7.25|1.60 | 1.92|2.00 | 2.25
21:00/1629 [NLD 2 |TELSTAR DORDRECHT 1.90|3.45|3.80|2.95|5.60|4.90|10.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.55|2.15]|1.70 | 4.50|2.15|8.50 | 1.58 | 1.85]1.72 | 2.30
21:00/1630 INLD 2 |Oss VOLENDAM 4.60|3.50|1.73|7.25|2.65|12.0|4.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]6.00 | 6.002.35|11.0|1.70 | 4.40|1.70 | 2.05]2.70 | 1.70
21:00| 1827 |BEL 2 |SERAING CLUB BL.II 3.15]3.35|2.15|5.20 | 3.45]9.00 | 6.00 | 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]4.90 | 3.99|2.05|7.50|1.85 | 6.00 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.35 | 2.00
21:00| 2705 |SerS| |ZELEZN.P. TEKST.O. 1.60{3.90|6.00|2.45|10.0|4.10|19.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|2.50 | 1.95|1.73 | 4.503.00 | 13.0|1.90 | 2.35| 1.75 | 4.30
21:00| 2809 [HUN 1 |KTE FEHERVAR 2.05|3.25|3.50]3.35|5.60]6.00|10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.70|1.90 |6.25]|2.45|10.0|1.92 | 2.55|2.20 | 3.05
21:00| 2986 |[SAU 1 |[NASSRR. SHABAB R. 1.80]4.00|3.55]2.75|5.90|4.50 | 10.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.25|1.971.60 | 4.00|2.10 | 8.00 | 1.48 | 1.72]1.58 | 2.20
21:00| 2987 |[SAU 1 |AL FAIHA HILAL 8.50|4.50|1.35|16.0|1.9035.0/2.60]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40112.0|11.0|3.15|15.0|1.47 | 3.25]|1.95|2.15|5.10 | 1.43
21:00/2988 |[SAU 1 |AHLI JED. AL KHALE. 1.2815.30(9.001.72|16.0]2.25|50.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.57 |1.35]1.37 | 2.90| 3.10 | 15.0 | 1.83 | 2.05] 1.32 | 4.80
21:00| 4495 |ISLLC |KEFLAVIK LEIKNIR 1.33]5.00|7.00]1.75|10.0 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.55|1.72
21:00| 5102 |FRA 2 |BASTIA MARTIGUES 1.40]4.50(8.50]2.05|16.0|3.05|37.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|2.35|1.70| 1.65 |4.00| 3.40 | 20.0 | 2.25|2.70 | 1.65 | 6.00
21:00| 5110 |FRA 2 |CAEN LAVAL 2.05|3.35(/3.80|3.35(6.25]|6.25|12.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20|3.70|2.80|1.95|6.50|2.60 | 11.0|1.95 | 2.60|2.25 | 3.45
21:00| 5111 |FRA 2 |GRENOBLE AJACCIO 2.25|3.15|3.45|3.70|5.80]7.50 | 11.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.45]4.30 | 3.15|2.15|7.25]|2.50 | 10.0|2.00 | 2.85 | 2.55 | 3.35
21:00| 5112 |FRA 2 |GUINGAMP CLERMONT 1.75]3.50(5.00]2.75|7.75]5.10 | 16.0| 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|2.95|2.20]1.80 | 5.602.70 | 13.0|1.93 | 2.45]1.92 | 3.50
21:00| 5113 |FRA 2 |PAU TROYES 2.55|3.10]2.95]4.30|5.00]9.00|10.0|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.40|4.80|3.60|2.25|7.75]|2.40|10.0|1.97 | 2.75|2.75 | 2.90
21:00| 5114 |FRA 2 |RED STAR AMIENS 1.88|3.50|4.30]3.00|6.75]5.70 | 14.011.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90 | 3.25 | 2.40| 1.87 | 5.80| 2.60 | 12.0 | 1.90 | 2.45]2.00 | 3.25
21:00| 8505 |[ENGD |COLCH.M21 BRENT.M21 23.0/12.0/1.03|32.0|1.15 3.60|1.20|1.50 235|245
21:15/3394 |[SWI 2 |AARAU XAMAX 1.65(3.70|4.90]2.50|7.25|3.90| 14.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.10 | 1.82|1.60 | 3.80|2.30 | 11.0 | 1.55 | 1.85| 1.55 | 2.45
21:30/1021 |ITA 2 |COSENZA REGGIANA 2.75|2.95|2.85|4.704.90]9.50|9.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 5.40 | 4.00 | 2.40 | 8.50|2.40 |9.50|2.10 |2.90 | 3.10 | 3.10
21:30{11368/SP3 1 |SES.RIVER SOCIED.Il 2.45|3.00(2.95]|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.001.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.90 |3.50|2.25|7.75]|2.40 | 10.0|2.10 {2.90 | 2.85 | 3.10
21:30/1162 |ITA3B |CARPI V.PESARO 4.2013.25|1.87]7.00|3.05]|15.0|5.70|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|7.50 |6.50]2.80 | 11.0| 1.90 | 6.50 | 2.20 | 2.85 ] 4.00 | 2.25
21:30/1163 |ITA3B |GUBBIO PIANESE 2.50|2.95|2.90|4.20|5.00]8.50|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|4.90|3.60|2.30|7.75]|2.40|10.0|2.10 | 2.90|2.90 | 3.10
21:30/1164 |ITA3B |VIRTUSE. PONTEDERA 1.3814.30(8.00]2.00|15.012.90|35.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.25|1.65]|1.62|3.90|3.40|19.0]2.30|2.70]1.63 | 5.80
21:30/1165 |ITA3B |PESCARA LUCCHESE 1.75]3.45|4.50]2.75|7.00|5.10 | 13.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.95|2.20]1.80 | 5.60|2.65 | 12.0|1.93 | 2.50 | 1.95 | 3.45
21:30/1166 |ITA3B |SPAL AREZZO 2.85/3.10(2.45]14.904.10]9.00|8.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|5.30(3.99|2.25|8.50|2.15|7.25|1.88 |2.55|2.70 | 2.55
21:30111703/]SP3 2 |ATL.M.II MURCIA 2.30/3.00|3.20|3.80|5.60]7.50|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.50 | 3.40|2.25|7.50]2.50 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.50
21:30{12022WELC |AFAN LIDO AMMANFORD ]2.30(3.70|2.55]3.50|3.90|6.25|7.50|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|2.80|2.50|1.70|5.20|1.72 |5.70|1.42 | 1.65|1.78 | 1.83
21:30{12023WELC |LLANELLI CAERAUE. 1.45|4.30|5.70]2.00|8.00|3.00|17.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.92|1.60]|1.55|3.40|2.55|11.0]|1.62|1.95]1.48 | 3.20
21:30{12030\WELC |TAFF'S W. NEWP. C. 5.0014.20|1.52|7.00|2.15]15.0|3.30|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|6.00 | 5.90|2.25|10.5]|1.52 | 3.45|1.55[1.90 | 2.45 | 1.48
21:30{12032\WELC |TREFELIN PENRHIWC. 1.32|5.10|7.25|1.75|11.0]2.35|32.0|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|1.57 | 1.40|1.40 | 2.75|2.55| 13.0 | 1.62 | 1.87 | 1.32 | 4.10
21:30{12033|WELC |PONTYP.T. CARMARTH. 1.65(3.90|4.30|2.45|6.00|4.00|10.5]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15/2.15|1.85|1.60 | 3.90|2.20|9.50 | 1.60 | 1.95| 1.58 | 2.45
21:30| 3037 DEU 1 |M'GLADB. MAINZ 2.70|3.15|2.75]|4.40 | 4.60]8.50|8.501.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 4.30 | 3.45|1.95|6.75|1.95 | 6.75|1.60 | 1.95|2.20 | 2.25
21:30| 3345 AUT 2 |ADMIRA BREGENZ 1.65]3.60(5.10]2.55|8.00|4.50 | 16.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.65|1.97|1.78 | 4.60|2.65| 13.0|1.92|2.40]1.82| 3.50
21:30| 3451 |POL 1 |SLASK POGON sz. 3.00|3.40|2.35]5.00|3.80]9.50|7.75]1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|4.90 |4.10]2.10|8.50|2.00 | 6.75|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.45 | 2.25
21:30| 3480 |POL 2 |GKS TYCHY POGON S. 1.62]3.60|5.40]|2.45|8.00|4.10|16.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.40|1.92]|1.72|4.50|2.75|13.0|1.85|2.30]1.73 | 3.50
21:30{ 3921 EGYC |ZAMALEK MODERN 1.55|3.60(6.25]|2.40|10.5|3.90|22.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.65|1.97]|1.70 |4.50|3.00 | 13.0|2.10 | 2.60 | 1.80 | 4.90
21:30| 3922 [EGYC |NB EGYPT MASRY 3.10|3.00|2.35]|5.40|3.90]|10.0|7.75|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.25|4.90|2.40|10.0|2.20 | 7.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.15 | 2.80
21:45/1001 |ITA1 |CAGLIARI GENOA 2.50|3.203.2014.20 | 5.60]9.00|10.5|1.53|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|5.00 | 3.70|2.30|7.75]|2.45|10.0|2.10 {2.90 | 2.90 | 3.25
21:45112019 WELC |BANGOR BUCKLEY 2.20]3.70|2.70|3.35|4.20]5.90 | 8.00|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.35| 1.65 | 5.00|1.72 | 5.80 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.68 | 1.80
21:45/12034WELC |TRETHOMAS |CWMBR.C. 1.3714.60|7.00]1.85]|10.5|2.55|32.0|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00]|1.62|1.45]|1.40|2.90|2.55|13.0|1.57 | 1.85]1.35]| 3.90
21:45[12035WELC |LLANDUDNO FLINT M. 1.7314.20|3.50]2.50|5.10 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.35]1.47
21:45112036)\WELC |DENBIGH PRESTATY. 1.1717.25|10.5]1.37 | 14.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.72/1.80
21:45/1804 |BEL 1 |ST.TRUID. BEERSC.W. 1.65(3.70 | 5.60|2.50|8.50|4.20|18.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.502.35|1.90|1.67 | 4.20|2.60 | 12.0|1.70 | 2.05| 1.65 | 3.35
21:45|2451 |SCOF |HEARTS DUNDEE 1.42|4.20|7.25|2.05|13.0/3.00 | 30.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.502.00 | 1.60| 1.58 | 3.60| 3.00 | 14.0 | 1.87 | 2.25| 1.53 | 4.80
21:45|2504 \WE1P |BRITON F. BARRY T. 2.55|3.702.30|4.00|3.50]|7.50|6.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.45|2.90|1.82|5.90|1.75|5.40|1.50 | 1.72| 1.95 | 1.88
21:45| 2505 \WE1P |[NEWTOWN FLINT.UTD 2.25|3.70 | 2.65|3.50 | 4.20|6.50 | 8.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.10 | 2.60 | 1.77 | 5.40|1.87 | 6.25|1.52 | 1.80 | 1.92 | 2.00
21:45| 2506 |WE1P |CONNAH.QN ABERYSTW. 1.25]5.70(8.501.65|13.0]2.20 | 38.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.15|2.05]|1.60 | 1.32]1.35|2.80 3.05| 18.0|1.97 | 2.15] 1.33 | 4.80
21:45|2571|IRL 1 |WATERFORD |BOHEM.D. 2.90|3.20|2.35]|4.90|3.80]9.00|7.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.00 | 3.90|2.20 | 8.00|2.05|7.00|1.80 | 2.35|2.55 | 2.35
21:45|2572|IRL 1 |SHELBOUR. DROGHEDA 1.80]3.30(4.50]2.90|7.50|5.60|15.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00|3.50]3.60|2.40]1.90|6.25|2.90|13.0]2.20|2.90]|2.25|4.40
21:45|2573 |IRL 1 |CORK CITY SLIGO 2.55|3.25|2.60]|4.10|4.30]8.00|8.00|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|4.10|3.35|1.95|6.75]|1.95|6.75|1.63 | 2.00|2.25 | 2.25
21:45|2574 |IRL 1 |DERR.CITY GALWAY 2.15|3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80]|7.00|10.5|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.20|3.05|2.20|7.25]|2.60 | 10.0|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.75 | 3.80
21:45|2575|IRL 1 |SHAMROCK ST.PATR. 2.25|3.20|3.10|3.70|5.20]7.25|9.50| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00]3.90 | 3.05|2.05|7.00]2.25|9.50 | 1.85|2.50 | 2.30 | 2.70
21:45|2591 |IRL 2 |WEXFORD ATHLONE 1.8713.70|3.35]2.90|5.40|5.60| 10.0|1.71|1.90|3.25|2.80|3.05|2.30]|1.82 |5.502.30 |9.00 | 1.85|2.35]|1.98 | 2.65
21:45/2592 |IRL 2 |UCD FIN.HARPS 1.783.40|4.40]2.80|6.75|5.30| 13.0| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|3.10|2.25]|1.85|5.80|2.70 | 12.0 | 1.98 | 2.55]2.00 | 3.50
21:45|2593 |IRL 2 |KERRY BRAY 2.45|3.20|2.75]|4.004.60]|7.75|8.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|4.00 | 3.30|2.05|7.25]|2.10 | 7.25|1.77 | 2.25|2.35 | 2.45
21:45|2594 |IRL 2 |COBH RAM. LONGFORD 1.62|3.60|5.40|2.45|8.00|4.10|16.0]1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.40|1.92|1.72|4.50|2.75|13.0|1.85|2.30|1.73 | 3.50
21:45|2595 |IRL 2 |DUNDALK TREAT.UTD 1.40|4.10|8.00|2.05|15.0|3.05|35.011.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.902.351.70| 1.65 | 4.10| 3.40 | 19.0 | 2.30 | 2.70 | 1.65 | 5.90
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Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eovas | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | ovros [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | overts
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21:45|2656 INIR 1 |CRUSADERS LINFIELD 5.60|3.70|1.5818.50|2.40]17.0/3.90|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|7.25|7.50|2.80|13.0|1.68|4.30|1.85|2.30|3.70|1.70
21:45|5001 |FRA 1 |TOULOUSE MONACO 3.60|3.50|2.15]5.50|3.45]|10.5|6.25|2.08|1.75|2.90 | 2.60|5.40 |4.60]2.30|9.50|1.85|6.00|1.63 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00
22:00{11976/GIB 1 |ST JOSEP. COLLEG.E. 1.65]3.60(5.10]2.50|7.75|4.10| 15.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.30 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.20|2.45|12.0|1.70|2.05] 1.65| 2.90
22:00/ 1351 |URY 1 |MONT.CITY P.COLONIA 1.85[3.30(4.2012.95|7.00|5.70 | 13.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.35|2.40]1.90 | 6.25|2.70 | 11.0 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 2.15 | 3.70
22:00|2105 |[ENG 2 [INORWICH OXFORD 1.53(3.90|7.00]2.35|13.0]3.90|28.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]|2.65|1.95|1.70 | 4.503.35|13.0|2.15|2.65| 1.80 | 5.40
22:00| 4069 [ESP 2 |LA CORUNA CORDOBA 2.05|3.40|3.70]3.30|5.7016.25|12.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90|3.45|2.70|1.90 | 6.25|2.45|10.0|1.82 | 2.40|2.10 | 3.00
22:15/4101 |PRT 1 |AMADORA GIL VIC. 2.60|3.05|2.95]|4.40|5.00]9.50|9.50|1.47|2.50 |5.00|3.60|5.20|3.80|2.30|8.00]|2.40|10.0|2.10 |2.90|3.00 | 3.10
23:00/ 1402 [CHIL2 |MAGALANES |SAN MARC. 1.75|3.45|4.50]2.75|7.00|5.00 | 13.0]1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.802.80 | 2.10| 1.80 | 5.40|2.60 | 12.0 | 1.90 | 2.40 | 1.88 | 3.20
23:00/ 3865 |ALG 1 |BISKRA MAGRA 1.90(3.20|4.10]3.15|7.00|5.90 | 13.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.60|2.05|6.50|2.90 | 11.0 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.45 | 4.70
23:00| 3866 |ALG 1 |SETIF SAOURA 1.70|3.35|5.10]2.70 | 8.50 | 4.90 | 17.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.50 | 2.30| 1.90 | 6.00| 3.10 | 13.0 | 2.25 | 2.95|2.15 | 4.90
00:00{12039MEX1 |PUMAS U.W MAZATL.W 1.05]12.0|22.0]1.18|33.0 4.7011.15|1.40 2.20|2.30
00:00| 1432 /ARG 1 |BANFIELD ARGEN.JR. 3.45|3.05|2.15]|5.80|3.60]|10.5|7.00|1.41|2.70 |5.40 | 3.80|6.75|5.60|2.60|10.0|2.20 | 7.25|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.80 | 2.75
00:00| 1433 |ARG 1 |VELEZ S.MARTIN 1.72|3.35|5.00|2.75|8.50|5.10 | 17.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.50 | 2.35| 1.90 | 6.00| 3.10 | 13.0 | 2.25 | 2.95|2.15 | 4.80
00:00{ 3901 |MAR 1 |SALMI OLIMP.S. 3.10|3.00|2.35]5.40|3.90]|10.0|7.75|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.25|4.90|2.40|10.0|2.20 | 7.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.15 | 2.80
00:00| 3902 [MAR 1 |UNION T. CHABAB M. 1.23]5.50(12.0]1.73|22.0]2.25|65.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.85|2.50|1.87 |1.42]|1.45|3.20|3.80 |23.0|2.60|2.95]1.43|6.50
00:00| 8506 |ARG4 |MERCEDES DEF.CAMB. 2.50|2.95|2.90]4.30|5.00]8.50|9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|4.90|3.60|2.30|7.75]|2.40 | 10.0|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.10 | 3.35
00:00| 8729 BRCA |P.VITORIA NOROESTE 2.55|3.05[2.75]|4.20|4.70]18.50|9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.60 | 3.45|2.20|7.50]|2.25|7.75|1.92 |2.65|2.65 | 2.75
00:15|1284 |COAP2/BOCA CALI DEP.CUC. 3.05|3.15|2.30|5.30|3.80]9.50 | 7.25| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.90 | 4.50|2.25|10.0|2.10 | 7.25] 1.95 | 2.65 | 2.85 | 2.50
00:30{1301 |VEN 1 |E.MERIDA ANZOATEG. 1.75]3.40|4.60]2.80|8.00|5.10| 15.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.05|2.25]|1.85|5.80|2.70 | 13.0|2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 3.80
00:30| 1352 |URY 1 |DEFENSOR LIVERP.M. 2.20|3.30|3.10]3.50|5.20]6.75|9.00|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.45|2.80|1.95|6.50|2.15|9.50|1.73 | 2.25|2.15 | 2.50
00:55[11836/MEX1 |[NECAXA W TIGRES UW 35.0|14.0 | 1.02 4.001.20|1.53
00:55|1394 |CHIL1 |U.CALERA HUACHIP. 2.35/3.00|3.10|3.90|5.40]7.75|9.50| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.40 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.25]|2.40 | 10.0|2.00 | 2.85 | 2.65 | 3.00
00:55| 8730 |BRPPF|REMO S.ROSAEC 1.30(4.80|9.50|1.82|17.0|2.55|38.012.03|1.70|2.70|2.45]|1.87 | 1.50| 1.50 | 3.25|3.40 | 19.0 | 2.15 | 2.45| 1.45 | 5.60
01:30|{ 1403 |CHIL2 |COBRELOA U.CONCEP. 1.95]3.30(3.80]3.10|6.25|5.90 | 11.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.45|2.50]1.95 | 6.25|2.60 | 11.0| 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 3.45
01:30| 8507 ARG4 |ITUZAINGO DEP.ESP. 2.3013.00(3.20]13.80|5.60]|7.50|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.40|3.25|2.20|7.25|2.45|10.0|2.10(2.90|2.75 | 3.25
02:00{12037|USL 1 |TORMENTA RICHMOND 2.20|3.60|2.80|3.45/4.60|6.50|8.50|1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75|3.45|2.80|1.87 |6.25]|2.05|7.00|1.70|2.15|2.10 | 2.35
02:00|{1491 |[ECU 1 |DEP.CUEN. CA LIBER. 1.80]3.40(4.30]2.85|7.25|5.40|13.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.15|2.35]|1.85|6.00|2.70 | 12.0]1.98 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 3.70
02:15/ 1434 |ARG 1 |CORDOB.S. BOCA JUN. 2.75|3.15|2.50]|4.60|4.20]8.50|8.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.90|3.60|2.20|7.75]|2.10|7.25|1.83 |2.45|2.60 | 2.45
02:30{11815BRWS |S.REC.W S.PAOLOW 9.50/4.90|1.30]|17.0|1.80]50.0|2.40|2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35|14.0|13.0|3.40|17.0|1.43|3.15|1.97 |2.20|5.30 | 1.40
02:30{1273 |COL A |AGUILAS BUKARAM. 2.20|3.00(3.40]13.60|5.70]|7.25|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.30{3.20|2.20|7.25]|2.60 | 10.0|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 3.70
03:00{12038MEX1 |GUADAL.W AMERICA W 8.00|5.30|1.30|14.0|1.78]38.0|2.35|2.41|1.50|2.20 | 2.05]10.5|10.0|3.10 | 14.0|1.42 | 2.95]|1.85|2.05|4.70 | 1.35
03:00{12096/NWSL |ORLANDOW  (WASHING.W 2.25|3.30|3.00]3.60|4.90]|6.75|9.00|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|3.45|2.70|1.90|6.25]|2.05|7.50|1.67 | 2.00|2.10 | 2.35
03:00/ 1682 |PER 1 |ALIANCA AYACUCHO 1.25]5.50(10.0]1.70|18.0]2.25|50.0|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|1.67 |1.35]|1.38 |2.90|3.40 | 17.02.10|2.35]1.35| 5.30
03:00{1701 |MEX 1 |SAN LUIS JUAREZ 2.15]3.35|3.15|3.45|5.20]6.00 | 9.00| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.25 | 2.60 | 1.85 | 6.00 | 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.35
03:00/1705 |MEX 1 |TIGR.UANL QUERETARO 1.37|4.40|8.00|1.95|14.0|2.70|33.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|1.90 | 1.55|1.53 | 3.35| 3.15| 15.0 | 1.93 | 2.25| 1.48 | 5.10
03:30| 1438 |PAN 1 |VERAGUAS ALIANC.P. 2.55|3.05|2.75|4.204.70]8.50 | 9.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.60 | 3.45|2.20|7.50|2.25|7.75]|1.92 | 2.65 | 2.65 | 2.75
05:00{11346/NNSW |[N.LAMBTON EDGEWORTH 9.50|6.25|1.22|15.0|1.55]60.0|2.15]2.37|1.45|2.05|2.00|12.0|12.0|3.10|19.0|1.30 | 2.65|1.92 | 2.15|4.80 | 1.28
05:00{1706 MEX 1 |PUEBLA PUMAS U. 2.75|3.00 | 2.60|4.70 | 4.40]9.00|9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20 | 5.00 | 3.80|2.25|7.75]|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.75 | 2.65
05:00|1733 |[MEX 2 |A.LAPAZ MINER.Z. 3.30|3.45|2.05]5.30|3.25]9.00|5.70|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.60 | 3.90|2.00 | 7.50|1.73 | 5.20 | 1.55 | 1.82|2.20 | 1.83
06:00| 4826 |JPN 2 |SENDAI V VAREN 2.80|3.25|/2.40]4.70|3.80]8.50|7.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.50|3.50|2.10|7.25]|1.95|6.75|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.35 | 2.20
06:00| 4844 |JAP 3 |FUKUSHIMA GIFU 2.70|3.202.50]|4.40|4.10]8.50|8.00|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|4.40|3.45|2.10|7.25]|2.05|7.00|1.70 | 2.20|2.40 | 2.30
07:00{11336/AUVPL|ST.ALB.S. AVONDALE 5.20/4.40|1.48|7.00|2.00]|15.0|3.05|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|6.00|5.60|2.20|10.5|1.45|3.10|1.40 |1.60|2.25|1.37
07:00| 4331 |RUS 2 |ENISEY RODINA 2.55|2.95(2.85]|4.30(4.90]8.50|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.90|3.50|2.30|7.75]|2.40|9.50|2.00 |2.85|2.80 | 2.95
07:00| 4708 KOR 1 |[suw.CITY SEOUL 3.20|3.30|2.15|5.20|3.50]9.50 | 6.50 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.20 | 4.40|2.30|9.50]1.95 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 2.35|2.65 | 2.15
07:00| 4721 |SKO 2 |HWASEONG GJEONGNAM 2.30/3.30(2.90|3.704.70]7.00|9.00|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.50|2.80]1.93|6.25]|2.05|7.50|1.63 |2.00|2.15|2.30
07:00| 4724 |SKO 2 |BUCHEON BUSAN P. 2.50|3.05|2.85]|4.20|4.90]8.00|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|4.40|3.35|2.20|7.25|2.25/8.50|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.55 | 2.70
07:00| 4812 |JPN 1 |URAWA OKAYAMA 2.25|3.30(3.30|3.705.50]|7.50|10.5|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.10 | 3.10|2.05|7.00|2.35|9.50 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.00
07:00| 4827 |JPN 2 |OMIYA A. 'YAMAGUCHI 1.98|3.30|3.70]3.15|5.70|5.80 | 11.0]1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85] 3.35|2.50| 1.90 | 6.00 | 2.45 | 10.0 | 1.88 | 2.45] 2.05 | 3.00
07:00| 4841 |JAP 3 |OSAKA GAINAR.T. 1.65|3.45|5.40|2.60|9.50|4.70 | 17.0]1.60| 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.05|2.10|1.80 | 5.60|2.95| 13.0|2.10 | 2.75| 1.98 | 4.50
07:00| 4842 |JAP 3 |GIRAVANZ KAMATAM. 2.90|3.05|2.45]5.004.10]9.00|8.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20 | 5.60 | 4.20|2.25|9.50|2.20 | 7.25|1.92 | 2.65 | 2.80 | 2.60
07:00| 4845 |JAP 3 |NARA RYUKYU 2.2013.20|3.20|13.60|5.30]7.00|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.90 | 3.00|2.05|7.00]|2.30 |9.50|1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 2.90
07:00| 4846 |JAP 3 |PARCER.N. TOCH.CITY 2.80|3.15]2.45]14.704.10]8.50|8.001.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.00|3.80]2.20|7.75]|2.10 | 7.25|1.83 | 2.45|2.60 | 2.45
07:05|4809 |JPN 1 |A.NIIGATA TOKYO V. 2.45|3.10]3.15]14.10|5.50]8.50|10.5|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|5.00|3.60]2.25|7.75]|2.45|10.0|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.20
07:30{11337|AUS1 |JETSW SYDNEY W 3.15|3.70|1.95]5.10|3.00]9.00 | 5.60|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|4.90 | 3.99]2.00|7.25|1.77 | 5.30 | 1.67 | 2.05 | 2.35 | 1.90
07:30{11347NNSW |WESTON W. MAITLAND 1.53]4.40(4.60]2.10|6.25|3.20|13.0/2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|1.75|1.62]|1.45|3.10|2.00 |9.50|1.40|1.50]1.35| 1.95
08:00| 4677 |AUS 1 |ADELAIDE BRISBANE 1.67 | 3.80|4.60]2.40|6.5013.90|13.02.90(1.35{1.95[1.95|1.97 |1.77]1.55|3.30/2.10 | 10.0 | 1.38 | 1.60 | 1.45 | 2.05
08:00/4810 |JPN 1 |GAMBA SHIMIZU 2.50/3.10|3.05|4.20|5.30]8.50 | 10.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45]4.80 | 3.60|2.30|7.75]|2.40 | 10.0]2.00|2.85|2.75 | 2.95
08:00| 4843 |JAP 3 |KAGOSHIMA KUSATSU 2.35|3.05|3.05]|3.90|5.30]7.50|9.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|4.40|3.20|2.20|7.25]|2.40 | 10.0|2.00 | 2.80 | 2.60 | 2.95
09:00| 4678  AUS 1 |WEST.UTD. WELLINGT. 1.4714.20|6.25]2.05|10.013.00|22.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|1.87 |1.60]|1.53 |3.40|2.60|12.0]1.60|1.95]1.45] 3.60
09:00| 4805 |JPN 1 |C.OSAKA NAGOYA GE 2.45|3.10|3.15]|4.10|5.50]8.50|10.5|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 5.00 | 3.60|2.25|7.75]|2.45|10.0|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.20
09:00| 4806 |JPN 1 |KASHIWA KASHIMA 2.90|3.00|2.70|5.00 | 4.60]9.50|9.50| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40|5.80 | 4.40|2.40|9.50]2.30 | 7.75]1.97 | 2.75|2.90 | 2.80
09:00| 4807 |[JPN 1 |TOKYO BELLM.S. 2.80|3.05|2.70|4.70 | 4.50]9.00 | 9.00| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05]5.10 | 3.90|2.20 | 7.75] 2.20 | 7.50 | 1.83 | 2.40 | 2.60 | 2.55
09:00| 4811 |JPN 1 |YOKOHAMA M.ZELVIA 3.30|3.10|2.35|5.703.90|10.5|8.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 6.50 | 5.20 | 2.45|10.0|2.20 | 7.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.35 | 2.80
09:30| 4701 | KOR 1 |ANYANG G.SANGMU 2.85|3.25|2.35|4.703.80]8.50|7.50|1.80|1.90 |3.30 | 2.80|4.70{3.70|2.10|7.75]|2.00 | 6.75|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.45 | 2.25
09:30| 4709 KOR 1 |DAEGU DAEJEO.C. 2.60|3.10|2.65|4.30|4.4018.50|8.50]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|4.40|3.45|2.05|7.25|2.05|7.25|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.35 | 2.40
09:30| 4722 |SKO 2 |GIMPO CHEONGJU 2.05|3.10|3.70]3.40|6.00|6.50 | 11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.80]2.05|6.75]|2.60 | 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 3.80
09:30| 4723 |SKO 2 |ANSAN G. JEONN.D. 4.40|3.45|1.7716.75|2.80|13.0|5.10|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|6.25|6.25|2.60 | 12.0| 1.80 | 5.60 | 1.93 | 2.45]3.30 | 1.93
10:0011338/AUNS |ROCKD.C. SC WOLVES 1.63|4.30|4.00]2.30|5.603.60|10.0|2.701.35/1.92|1.95|1.95|1.75]|1.47 | 3.40|1.97 | 7.75|1.35| 1.57 | 1.43 | 2.00
10:0011339/AUNS |SYD.W.M23 NWS SPIR. 3.15/3.80(1.92]14.90|2.90]8.50|5.10|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|3.60|3.50|1.80|6.75]|1.60|4.30|1.40|1.60|1.87 | 1.60
10:00(11340 AUVPL|DANDENONG  |HEIDELBE. 3.00|3.70|2.00|4.70 | 3.05]8.50 | 5.60|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|4.10 | 3.45|1.90 | 6.75]|1.70 | 4.90 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.05 | 1.75
10:0011348 NNSW |VALENTINE NEWCAS.O. 3.90|4.20|1.67|5.60|2.40]10.0|3.90|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|4.50|4.30]|2.05|7.75]|1.52|3.70|1.42 | 1.62|2.05|1.48
10:0011353 AUNS |MARCONI SYDNEY O. 2.05|3.702.95]|3.20|4.70]5.80|9.00|1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 3.10 | 2.50 | 1.77 | 5.50| 1.92 | 6.75 | 1.62 | 1.95| 1.92 | 2.20
10:15[11349/AUNS |S.GE.CITY BLACKT.C. 2.55|3.702.30]|4.00|3.50]7.50|6.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.45|2.90|1.82|5.90|1.75|5.40|1.50 | 1.72| 1.95 | 1.88
10:30({3661 |IND 1 |DELHI SR.DECCAN 3.80|3.45|1.90|5.60|2.95]|10.0|4.90|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|4.80 |4.30|2.15|8.50|1.70 |4.50|1.58 | 1.85|2.30 | 1.72
10:35/4679 |AUS 1 |MELBOU.V. CC MARIN. 1.50|4.00|6.00|2.15|9.5013.25|19.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|1.97 | 1.65|1.57 | 3.60|2.60 | 12.0 | 1.63 | 1.98 | 1.50 | 3.60
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